Ale kvarn Brytpunkt Brytpunkt Hallfors Kvarnvallen Langberget Langnas Mattsunds- Sagtrasket

orange/ akerbéarsrod/ backen

akerbérsrod ljusorange
Ale kvarn 14,5 km 29, 5 km 4 km 16 km 9,5km 6 km 19, 5 km 24,5 km
Brytpunkt 14,5 km 44 km 10, 5 km 30, 5 km 24 km 20,5 km 34 km 39 km
orange/
akerbarsrod
Brytpunkt 29,5 km 44 km 33,5 km 13,5 km 20 km 23,5 km 10 km 5 km
akerbarsrod/
ljusorange
Hallfors 4 km 10, 5 km 33,5 km 20 km 13,5 km 10 km 23,5 km 28,5 km
Kvarnvallen 16 km 30, 5 km 13,5 km 20 km 6,5 km 10km 3,5 km 8,5 km
Langberget 9,5km 24 km 20 km 13,5 km 6,5 km 3,5 km 10 km 15 km
Langnas 6 km 20, 5 km 23,5 km 10 km 10 km 3,5km 13,5 km 18,5 km
Mattsunds- 19, 5 km 34 km 10 km 23,5 km 3,5 km 10 km 13,5 km 5 km
backen
Sagtrasket 24,5 km 39 km 5km 28,5 km 8,5 km 15 km 18,5 km 5km




